
SAILING

Fantini USA Inc. A&D BUILDING - 150 East 58th Street, 8th floor - New York, NY 10155 Ph. 212 308 8833 - Fax 212 308 8820 www.fantiniusa.com - fantini@fantiniusa.com

SAILING

ART. 8159U 
9 7/8'' Round showerhead

• Base material: brass 
• Anti-limescale membrane 
• Water flow restricted to 2.0 gpm

Compatible with all Fantini wall and ceiling mount shower ar
ms

Date

Project/Comments:

Finishes
Matte Gun Metal PVD 86 P5 8159U
Matte British Gold PVD 86 P6 8159U
Deep Black PVD 86 S1 8159U

• Water flow restricted to 2.2 gpm
Pressure(PSI) Waterflow (GPM/min)

7.25

14.5

29

43.5

58

1.81

2.2

2.19

2.02

2.04


