



ART. 8159U

9 7/8" Round showerhead

- Base material: brass
- Anti-limescale membrane
- Water flow restricted to 2.0 gpm

Compatible with all Fantini wall and ceiling mount shower arms

Date

Project/Comments:

Finishes

- Matte Gun Metal PVD 86 P5 8159U
- Matte British Gold PVD 86 P6 8159U
- Deep Black PVD 86 S1 8159U

• Water flow restricted to 2.2 gpm

Pressure(PSI)	Waterflow (GPM/min)
7.25	1.81
14.5	2.2
29	2.19
43.5	2.02
58	2.04